
SK Prosek Praha 

Kategorie U11 – dívky
Kralupy Open, 21. 5. 2016

Základní skupina A

Karolína

Vnoučková

Michaela

 Bálintová

Veronika

Palánová

Lea

Kaprasová

Anna

Marešová

Karolína

Vnoučková

15:8

15:11

15:3

15:3

15:6

15:13

15:6

15:9

Michaela

 Bálintová

8:15

11:15

15:10

15:8

15:10

15:8

15:8

15:3

Veronika

Palánová

3:15

3:15

10:15

8:15

9:15

9:15

15:8

15:4

Lea

Kaprasová

6:15

13:15

10:15

8:15

15:9

15:9

15:5

15:5

Anna

Marešová

6:15

9:15

8:15

3:15

8:15

9:15

5:15

5:15

Konečné

pořadí

1 2 4 3 5
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Základní skupina B

Dominika

Kramešová

Kateřina

Koliášová

Aneta

Straková

Ester

Králová

Marie

Zemková

Dominika

Kramešová

19:18

12:15

17:15

15:7

15:6

15:6

15:10

15:7

Kateřina

Koliášová

18:19

15:12

15:8

15:7

15:3

15:3

15:3

15:3

Aneta

Straková

15:17

7:15

8:15

7:15

15:4

15:6

15:4

15:3

Ester

Králová

6:15

6:15

3:15

3:15

4:15

6:15

18:16

11:15

Marie

Zemková

10:15

7:15

3:15

3:15

4:15

3:15

16:18

15:11

Konečné

pořadí

2

(7:1, 123:84)

1

(7:1, 123:58)

3 5

(1:7, 57:121)

4

(1:7, 61:119)
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Základní skupina C

Ivana

Treperová

Sára

Češková

Natálie

Šlosarová

Vanda

Sedláčková

Ivana

Treperová

15:9

15:6

15:12

16:18

15:7

11:15

Sára

Češková

9:15

6:15

15:7

8:15

11:15

5:15

Natálie

Šlosarová

12:15

18:16

7:15

15:8

8:15

9:15

Vanda

Sedláčková

7:15

15:11

15:11

15:5

15:8

15:9

Konečné

pořadí

2 4 3 1
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Základní skupina D

Michaela

Čutová

Klára

Kučerová

Eliška

Kramešová

Karolína

Vaněčková

Michaela

Čutová

10:15

15:10

9:15

12:15

15:5

8:15

Klára

Kučerová

15:10

10:15

15:10

13:15

15:13

15:12

Eliška

Kramešová

15:9

15:12

10:15

15:13

15:4

15:10

Karolína

Vaněčková

5:15

15:8

13:15

12:15

4:15

10:15

Konečné

pořadí

3 2 1 4
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pavouk o 1. místo
Vnoučková

 Vnoučková

Kučerová 9,8

Vnoučková

D. Kramešová 11,11

D. Kramešová

Sedláčková 10,4

D.Kramešová Vnoučková

Koliášová 18,13 7,13

Koliášová

Treperová 6,12

Koliášová 

Bálintová 10,11

Bálintová

E. Kramešová 12,11

o 5.-8. místo: 
Kučerová – Sedláčková 15:12 7:15 15:7
Treperová – E. Kramešová 9:15 15:11 17:15
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zápasy o pořadí 

o 9.-12. místo: 
Straková – Kaprasová 11:15 10:15
Čutová – Šlosarová 14:16 11:15

o 13.-16. místo: 
Češková – Vaněčková 15:11 12:15 7:15
Palánová – Zemková 15:8 15:12

o 17. místo: 
Marešová – Králová 7:15 13:15
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Konečné pořadí: 
1. Karolína Vnoučková (BK ARION Praha)
2. Kateřina Koliášová (Hamr Praha)
3. Dominika Kramešová (BK 1973 Deltacar Benátky n. Jiz.)
4. Michaela Bálintová (TJ Astra ZM Praha)
5.-6. Klára Kučerová a Ivana Treperová (SK Prosek Praha)
7.-8. Vanda Sedláčková (SK Prosek Praha) a Eliška Kramešová (BK 1973 
Deltacar Benátky n. Jiz.)
9.-10. Lea Kaprasová (BK TU v Liberci) a Natálie Šlosarová (Sokol Králův 
Dvůr)
11.-12. Aneta Straková (SK Prosek Praha) a Michaela Čutová (BK ARION 
Praha)
13.-14. Karolína Vaněčková (BC Aktiv Lužiny) a Veronika Palánová (TJ Sokol 
Praha XIII)
15.-16. Sára Češková (TJ Astra ZM Praha) a Marie Zemková (BC Aktiv 
Lužiny)
17. Ester Králová (BK TU v Liberci)
18. Anna Marešová (SK Prosek Praha)


